Welcome Guest | Sign In 30 June, 2018 Language : English | Hindi Font Size : A | A- | A+ Home Jamia Millia Islamia About Jamia A Central University जामिया मिल्लिया इस्लामिया Study at Jamia (NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade) **Bulletin Board**

Report of 4th International Yoga Day Celebrations on 21st June 2018 at Jamia Millia Islamia Applications are invited for Teaching positions in Jamia Millia Islamia (Advt. No. 03/2018-19 dated 22.05.2018) Notification/Schedule for Civil Services Examination (Preliminary-cum-Main), 2019 For Minorities, SCs, STs and Women

JMI MHRD-GIAN Portal







University Reports



Home > Bulletin Board > Press Releases > Latest > Jamia institutes Sultana N Nahar and Alburaj R Rahman Prizes in Physics and Mathematics

Press Releases

Latest	Latest	
Archives	Jamia institutes Sultana N Nahar and Alburaj R Rahman Prizes in Physics and Mathematics	Jamia Millia Islamia ranke
Contact Us	(Publish Date: 28/02/2018)	no. 1 for best practices in implementation of New Po
	Click here for more details	Scheme

- nked at in the Pension
- Entrance Test for Civil Services coaching at Residential Coaching Academy Jamia Millia Islamia
- A 15 day exhibition of rare collection of Holy Qur'an opens in JMI
- ▶ JMI Social Work Department students visit Germany under exchange programme..
- ▶ JMI organises exhibition on the Holy Quran
- JMI for the first time gets into QS World University Ranking 2019, placed at 751-800
- ▶ Vice Chancellor Inspects University s Admission Test Centers
- JMI invites online applications for admission to M Tech Energy Sciences Self Finance and M Tech Computational Mathematics Self Finance
- ▶ JMI AJK MCRC ranked at No1 by Outlook
- ▶ JMI launches Bakery & Cafe outlet on campus; new batch of trainees join Livelihood Business Incubator
- ▶ JMI declares Class XIIth Board results.
- ▶ JMI hosts workshop of Science Theme Coordinators in the run up to the 36th IGC to be hosted by India
- ▶ 43 candidates trained at JMI s Coaching Academy selected in

06/30/2018 01:55 AM 1 of 3

Civil Services 2017

- JMI organises a blood donation camp 100 units of blood collected on a single day
- Jamia becomes the first Board to declare Class Xth results
- JMI signs MoU with Indian Coast Guard
- AJK MCRC alumnus receives Pulitzer Prize for photography
- JMI signs MoU with ITDC offers two new courses in hospitality sector
- Incorporate culture with development says UGC Chairman at JMI
- Over 4600 students awarded degrees diplomas at JMIs Annual Convocation
- Jamia Millia Islamia to hold Annual Convocation on 16 April 2018
- Impact through Design 2018 opens at Jamia Millia Islamia
- Jamia Millia Islamia retains
 12th rank in Universities
 category in MHRD s NIRF 2018
 Law and Architecture faculties
 among top 10
- JMI takes lead in tapping solar energy signs MoU with SECI approved company
- VC JMI condemns self styled leaders criticizing the university on minority status issue
- Clarification regarding the minority issue of JMI pending litigation in the Hon ble Delhi High Court
- National Seminar on Climate Change Mitigation Adaptation and Sustainable Development at JMI
- Department of Economics JMI organises national seminar on Drivers of Economic Growth Innovations Institutions and Policies
- Last date to fill JMI admission forms extended to March 14
- JMI celebrates International Womens Day 2018
- JMI VC calls for installation of sensor system in the university to stop misuse of power
- Vice Chancellor of NALSAR University of Law Prof Faizan Mustafa delivers a lecture on Constitutional Rights of Minorities in India
- JMI to organize GIAN course tomorrow on Role of Smart Building Energy Management Systems in the Development of Smart City

Seniority List of Faculty/Staff Members | Sitemap | Route Map | Copyright | Privacy | Feedback | Tobacco-free Campus | Employees' Elections | List of Authorized Travel Agents | Medical bill section related forms and list of panellied hospitals | Jamia Mail © 2018 Jamia Millia Islamia. All rights reserved

Site Designed & Developed by IANS PUBLISHING

III. Visits 32 233 45

2 of 3 06/30/2018 01:55 AM

https://www.jmi.ac.in/bulletinboard/press-releases...

-

3 of 3 06/30/2018 01:55 AM